Rates Assessment 2024/2025

Rate Description

General Rates

Uniform Annual General Charge

Roading Rates

Eastern Plains Land Drainage

Netherton Hall

Paeroa Community Facilities

Overpayments

Value of Factor

485000

485000

310000

Rate/Charge

0.0009181

746.03

0.000904

0.0005568

18.93

44911

Total Rates Levied:

Levied Amount

$445.28

$746.03

$438.44

$172.61

$18.93

$449.11

$0.00

$2,270.40



