Rates Assessment 2024/2025

Rate Description	Value of Factor	Rate/Charge	Levied Amount
General Rates	485000	0.0009181	\$445.28
Uniform Annual General Charge	1	746.03	\$746.03
Roading Rates	485000	0.000904	\$438.44
Eastern Plains Land Drainage	310000	0.0005568	\$172.61
Netherton Hall	1	18.93	\$18.93
Paeroa Community Facilities	1	449.11	\$449.11
Overpayments	0	0	\$0.00
		Total Rates Levied:	\$2,270.40